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Transportation Demand Management (TDM) Ordinance – Interested Parties Notification List 
 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Jordan R. Sisson jordan@gideonlaw.net 
801 S. Grand Ave., 11th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Tom Gaul T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com  

Vyki Englert vyki@compiler.la  

Michael W. Lynn President@soronc.org  

 info@soronc.org  

Richard Gibson rgibson@gibsontrans.com  

Victoria Dochoghlian victoria.dochoghlian@csun.edu  

Peter Valk  valk@tms85.com  

Tom Williams ctwilliams2012@yahoo.com  

Jesse Glazer Jesse.Glazer@dot.gov  

Nick Caton ncaton@solaimpact.com  

Colleen Stoll Colleen.Stoll@santamonica.gov  

Ryan Hund ryan.hund@culvercity.org  

Aydin Akbarut Aydin@solaimpact.com  

Barry Wilkins Barry@solaimpact.com  

Sherri Franklin sherri@urbandesigncenter.com  

Hilary Norton hilary@fastlinkdtla.org  

Elizabeth Greenfield Elizabeth.greenfield.intern@lacity.org  

Adrienne Moretz adrienne@getround.com   

Rachel Antelmi rachel.antelmi@getaround.com  

Kang, Daniel daniel.kang@lausd.net  

Shelagh shelaghmcf@gmail.com  

Elias Garcia eliasgarcia@lachamber.com  

Eric Rago Eric.rago@getaround.com  

Jenny Hong jenny.hong@steergroup.com  

Pat Gibson pgibson@gibsontrans.com  

Diana Nave diananave@gmail.com  

Grace Turney turney@llgengineers.com  

Chin Taing taing@llgengineers.com  

Jacqueline Wagner jacqueline.wagner@lacity.org  

Liz Amsden LizAmsden@hotmail.com  

Melissa Molina mmolina@lawa.org  

Chris Munoz chris.munoz@rajuassociates.com  

Kathy Schreiner kathryn.schreiner@kaplan.com  

Natalie Gonzalez ngonzalez@aqmd.gov  

Ulla Hester Hesteru@urbantrans.com  
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Jasper Chew jchew@marathon-com.com  

Mica O'Brien micamobrien@gmail.com  

David Prokopenko dprokopenko@rclco.com  

Jeffry Carpenter jeffry.carpenter@gmail.com  

Leyda Alvarado Ramirez leyda.alvarado-ramirez@lacity.org  

Judy Esposito judy.esposito@msn.com  

Leslie Gallin missfashion@cs.com  

Noe Solano noe@playavistacompass.com  

Elizabeth Lane  president@delreyresidentsassn.org  

Pat Allinson pallinson@yahoo.com  

Phil Brown philbrown4848@gmail.com  

Adrienne Moretz adrienne.moretz@getaround.com  

Frank Martinez fmartinez@scanph.org  

Alan Greenlee agreenlee@scanph.org  

Jackson Loop jloop@scanph.org  

Michael Shilstone mshilstone@ccala.org  

Jeffrey Hartwick jhartwick@studiocitync.org  

Gregg Aniolek ncwpdrgregg@gmail.com  

Jay Ross jayr@westlasawtelle.org  

Angelo Mike mmike10371@msn.com  

Cooper Johnston cooperjohnston2001@gmail.com  

Daniel Bezinovich daniel.bezinovich@spin.pm  

Eric Walker  ewalker41@gmail.com  

Edward Williams eddiecwilliams@gmail.com  

Jamie Farrell  jamiefarrell8@gmail.com  

Julian Paul  julianvcpaul@gmail.com  

Mike Royce snowpants1@mac.com  

Michael Schneider stuff@michaelschneider.com  

Matt Wait mattw@knock.la  

Nancy Matson nancyloum@gmail.com  

Olga Lexell olga@streetsforall.org  

Phyllis Ling pling@yahoo.com  

Peter Phillips  peterphillipsfilm@gmail.com  

Sophie Nenner snenner@bicycletransit.com  

Susan Requa srequa@gmail.com  

Sam Shapiro-Kline sshapirokline@gmail.com  

Steven Stanton  stevenjstanton@gmail.com  

Stephanie Tong stong90@gmail.com  

Tim Connolly tconnolly91@wesleyan.edu  
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Tesia Meade tesia.meade@gmail.com  

Trevor Reed trevorreed283@gmail.com  

Wesley Tam wesley.tam@berkeley.edu  

Charlie Carnow ccarnow@unitehere11.org  

Tiphaine Abarca tabarca@linchousing.org  

Los Angeles City Planning   

Arthi Varma, Deputy Director arthi.varma@lacity.org  

Nicholas Maricich, Principal City 
Planner 

nicholas.maricich@lacity.org  

Conni Pallini-Tipton, Senior City 
Planner 

conni.pallini-tipton@lacity.org  

Emily Gable, City Planner emily.gable@lacity.org  

Jonathan Ayon, City Planning 
Associate 

jonathan.ayon@lacity.org  

Cameron Phillips, Planning 
Assistant 

cameron.phillips@lacity.org  

Los Angeles Department of 
Transportation 

  

Jay Kim, Assistant General 
Manager 

jay.kim@lacity.org  

Tomas Carranza, Principal 
Transportation Engineer 

tomas.carranza@lacity.org  

Rubina Ghazarian, Supervising 
Transportation Planner II 

rubina.ghazarian@lacity.org  

David Somers, Supervising 
Transportation Planner II (Acting) 

david.somers@lacity.org  

Alexander Wikstrom, 
Transportation Planning 
Associate II 

alexander.wikstrom@lacity.org  

Los Angeles Bureau of 
Engineering 

  

Ted Allen, City Engineer ted.allen@lacity.org  

Los Angeles Department of 
Building and Safety 

  

Catherine Nuezca Gaba, Deputy 
Superintendent of Building / 
Bureau Chief, Code Enforcement 

catherine.nuezcagaba@lacity.org  

Frank Lara, Director of 
Government and Community 
Relations 

frank.lara@lacity.org  

Carolynn Nepomuceno Juacalla, 
Structural Engineering Associate 
III 

carolynn.nepomuceno@lacity.org  

 


